## FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1996

P95000070710 (5)

DOCUMENT #

1. Corporation Name

BURTO	on medical clinics, inc	•						
Principal Place of	of Business	Mailing Address				ik okun ipan bana fo		
5205 SO. BABCOCK STREET MELBOURNE FL 32905		5205 SO. BABCOCK STREET MELBOURNE FL 32905						
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 3a 09/07/1995	. Date of Last Re	eport	
2. Principal Plac		2a. Mailing Address			4. FEI Number	<b>├├</b> -	Applied For	_
21 5205 Babcock St. N.E.		26 S205 Pabrock St NE			59-3340715		lot Applicable	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			5. Certificate of Status Desired		Additional Regulred	
22 Suite 3 City 8 State		City & State			6. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be			╣
23 Polm Bay, FL		28 Palm Bay FL		Trust Fund Contribution	• .	to Fees		
Zγp	" Country	Zip	Count	•	8. This corporation has liability for intan		199.032,	1
24 3291	25 USA		30 \	ISA	Florida Statutes Yes 2	No tered Agent		
	g. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	8	1 Name	10. Haine Sho Addises of New Helps	torea Agoin		$\dashv$
VALICH	NI NAZ I				(DO De Marker in Mark Appendants)			_
VAUGH		82 Street Addr		dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
	O. MELBOURNE COURT URNE FL 32901	83		3				
CLDO			-	4 City		85 Zip	Code	$\dashv$
						FL		
or registere	the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and agent, or both, in the State of Florida, and accept the obligations of, Section	a. Such change was authorized	, the above l by the co	e-named co rporation's	rporation submits this statement for the purpose board of directors. I hereby accept the appointm	e of changing its r nent as registered	agent. I am	В
SIGNATORE	ignature, typed or printed name of registered agent a			jent signature re	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	DATE		⊣જ઼
12.	OFFICERS AND	DIRECTORS  DELETE	13.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICER	RS AND DIRECTO	RS IN 12 Addition	- 월
TITLE	PD DECETE BURTON, JERI-LIN		1.1 TITE			☐ Criange		CR2E034 (12/95)
NAME CANCEL ADDOCCO	1739 BIDDLE STREET NE		1.2 NAM	E1 ADDRESS				8
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	PALM BAY FL 32905			-ST-ZIP				띯
TITLE	VD DELETE		2 1 TITI		VTSD	Change	Addition	ᄀᄗ
NAME	VAUGHN, LANE W		2 2 NAN	IE .	<del>-</del>			
STREET ADORESS	2007 SO. MELBOURNE COL	Jrt	2 3 STR	ET ADDRESS	Youghn, Lane W. 2007 S. Melbourne Court	•		
CITY - ST - ZIP	MELBOURNE FL 32902		2.4 C(T)	-ST-ZIP	Melbourne, FL 32901		F3 1112	_
101.6	ST	DELETE	3 1 111			Change	☐ Addition	
NAME	VAUGHN, ELISE		32 NAM					
STREET ADDRESS	C/O 5205 SO. BABCOCK S' MELBOURNE FL 32905	l.	1	EET ADDRESS				
CITY+SJ-7IP TITLE	MELBOURNE FL 32903	DELETE	4. 1 1(1)	- ST-ZIP E		Change	Addition	_
NAME		<u>_</u>	4.2 NAN					
SIREET ADDRESS				EET ADDRESS				
C 1 Y - S1 - Z P			4.4 CIT	-ST-ZIP				
TOTUE		DELETE	5 1 111	.F		☐ Change	☐ Addition	
NAME			5.2 NAN	1E				
STREET ADDRESS			5 3 STA	EFT ADDRESS				
CITY+SI-ZIP		T an cic		-ST-7IP		Change	☐ Addition	$\dashv$
TITLE		☐ DEFELE	6 1 TIT			□ cumβe	□ Vagorouii	İ
NAME CONTINUEDED			6 2 NAM					1
STREET ADDRESS				EF1 ADDRESS ( - ST-ZIP				
C-TY-ST-ZiP	certify that the information supplied w	vith this filing is voluntarily furnis	hed and d	oes not nue	lify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3	B)(k), Florida Statu	tes. I further	$\dashv$
476 41 44	and the former attending the standard and state opening	al record or purcelemental consus	al conoct ic	trush and as	curate and that my signature shall have the san e this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida	ne legal emect as i	r mane under	

SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING. OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

4-16-96 407-984-2922